



BILL TO: AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC 325 W OHIO STREET 3RD FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60654 INVOICE DATE: 10/28/2024 INVOICE #: R62920 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/28/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/25/2024		100 Sonny Perdue Drive, Savannah, GA 31408 - 100 Washington St., Leetsdale, PA 15056			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00

TOTAL

\$1,400.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



Bill To Information Please send invoices and backup information to: Email: ap@avenuelogistics.com Sent By:Austen CollinsEmailacollins@avenuelogistics.comPhone(773) 943-6252FaxOfficeKANSAS CITY OFFICE

Rate/Route Confirmation for ROYAL3 INC \$1,400.00

	nent#	7066894	9 9	BOL #		Carrier Mile		3.05
		00// 00		Eq Type 53' Van		Temperatu	re -	
Todays Date 1			SO# 0094073 /SO# 0094073		53' Van			
			10/24/2024 11:44 Eq ID Boxed Metal on Pallets PIECES @ 43000.00 Pounds					
Jescr		Merch: Boxed M						
			Carrier Deta	ils				
arrie	er	ROYAL3 INC	Driver Name	(000) 40	F 7070		PRIMARY	
	ц	944686	Dispatch Phone	(630) 48	5-7370			
OT :	+	2828543 ZFIH	Fax Carrier Ref					
CAC		ZFIN						
	T	De a /Terra /M//	Stop Detail			T !	DUI/Dalas /	
top	Туре	Pcs/Type/Wt	Address	Appt D	ate Appt	Time	PU/Delv #	ŧ
	Pickup	PIECES 43000 lbs	SA RECYCLING - YARD 314 100 SONNY PERDUE DRIVE SAVANNAH, GA, 31408 PN: (912) 395-8900	10/25/24	4 08:00) - 16:00	SO# 00940	073
	**\$150k	cargo insurance required*						
	Delivery	PIECES 43000 lbs	LIBERTAS COPPER 100 WASHINGTON ST. LEETSDALE, PA, 15056 PN: (724) 251-4411	10/28/24	4 07:00) - 12:00	SO# 00940)73
	**\$150k	cargo insurance required*	,					
		5	Shipment Line I	tems				
	n	Tatal Dall						
otal	PCS:	Total Pall		otal Weight: 43	5000 105			
			Carrier Rate Agro					
Ite	m #	Charge Descripti	on Unit Price Un	it Type	Unit Qua	antity	Rate	Not
	Lir	ne Haul	\$1,400.00 Flat R	ate		1 Total:	\$1,400.00 \$1,400.00	
			Shipment No	tas				
hin	ment Not	re - **\$15	•	100				
ROYA 8850 N	As		Ok cargo insurance required** this is not your information, notify		diately)			
OYA 850 \	L3 INC W 63RD S	TREET, CHICAGO, IL (If	0k cargo insurance required**	dispatch imme	diately)			
ROYA 8850 N Signat	L3 INC W 63RD S ture	STREET, CHICAGO, IL (If	Ok cargo insurance required** this is not your information, notify Terms of Agree	dispatch imme	diately)			
ROYA 6850 M Signat 1 2. PLE 3. Car avoida 4. The Transp 5. CAF 6. Con 7. Trai 8. Trav	L3 INC N 63RD S ASE HAVE rier must a ince of an rate inclu- portation of RRIER coro hpensation ler Seals: ics Manag yel direction	Date Date DRIVER CALL 773-945-099 advise if any delivery scher y fines, penalties, or deduc des fuel surcharge, and no or accepting the load, the c offirms insurance coverage of may be withheld for doub Apply a seal and note its r gement's written approval.	Ok cargo insurance required** this is not your information, notify Terms of Agree	dispatch imme ment or requirements a violation of an carrier tariffs, s Agreement tern general liability, nt consolidation leaving the ship nay lead to a cl	cannot be le y laws or reg hall apply. By ns. and \$100,00 , or non-fulfil per. Seals ca aim.	ulations. signing this Co 0 in cargo cove Iment of servic in only be broke	ontract for erage. es. en with Aver	nue

10. BILLING INSTRUCTIONS: Email- ap@avenuelogistics.com Documentation Required- Invoice and POD. If applicable, Lumper Receipt, Scale Ticket, Escort Receipt, Detention Slip or IN/OUT times on POD. Direct Line: 773-945-1006 Fax: 312-661-9150



		Pounds					
SCALE WEIGHTS		Gross	Tare	Adj	Net		
		74,840	33,620	0	41,220		
Item	Material	Gross	Tare	Adj	Net		
2	BARE BIRGHT			na)			
3	BARE BIRGHT	1,901+	70*	0	1,831		
4	BARE BIRGHT	2,826*	61*	0	2,765		
5	BARE BIRGHT	2,229 •	73*	0	2,156		
6	#1 COPPER	2,819*	77*	0	2,742		
7	#1 COPPER	2,470*	68*	0	2.401		
в	#1 COPPER	3.754 •	70*	ō	3.684		
9	#1 COPPER	2,659*	67*	0	2.592		
10	BARE BIRGHT	1,933+	81.	ō	1,852		
11	BARE BIRGHT	2,303*	82*	0	2.221		
12	BARE BIRGHT	3,483 •	60+	ō	3.423		
13	BARE BIRGHT	2,441*	74*	0	2,387		
14		2,930*	66*	0	2.864		
15	#1 COPPER	3,332.	83*	ō	3.249		
18	#1 COPPER	1,311*	65*	0	1,246		
17	1 COPPER	2,439*	41.		2.398		
18	#1 COPPER	954*	34*		920		
-	#1 COPPER	1.252*	67.		1.185		
TOTA	LS				1,105		
	41.000				39,895		

VGM: 41,220

Gross Wght Date/Time: 10/25/202/ 15 42 28 Tare Wght Date/Time: 10/25/202/ 15 42 28

Ticket Comment:

LISBET S DeputySignature

Customer Signatu

Driver Signature

Date:

You are responsible for deleting any and all information and data from your computer, cell phone or other device prior to delivering it to SA Recycling LLC. Remember to make all the necessary backups or transfers of data from your device and then device the data from the device before you deliver it to SA Recycling LLC. SA Recycling LLC is not responsible for any loss cor damage that you suffer because you failed to delete the information or data on your device and such information or data becomes available to a third party after final disposition of your device.

Pursuant to Georgia Code Sections 10-1-353(a)(6) and (a)(7), by execution below of this affdavt I hereby swear and affirm, under the penalty of perjury and false swearing (Georgia Code Section 18-10-71) that (b) 1 am the rightful owner of the material described above, or am eritined by the rightful owner to teell the material described above; and (a) 1 understand that A Recycler is any Person who is engaged. from a fixed location or otherwise, in the business in this state of paying compereation for Regulated Metal Property has served its original economic process by which Regulated Metal Property has served its original economic process by which Regulated Metal Property has served its original economic process by which Regulated Metal Property has served its original economic process by which Regulated Metal Property is not permitted to be an anufacturing process by which Regulated Metal Property has served its original economic process by which Regulated Metal Property is not consisting of prepared grades and having an existing or potential economic values. No ferrous Metals, Nonferrous Metals, Aluminum Property, Copper Property, or eatably converters (aluminum Deverage containers, used bewarge containers, or amilar beverage containers are exempt) may be purchased by a Recycler unless such Recycler is a holder of a valid permit issued pursuant to Article 14 of Chapter is of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated.

(All weights are reported in Pounds unless otherwise indicated) [^__ Represents a weight that was manually entered)

For any issues or concerns please contact our customer service dept. (300) GOT-SCRAP

Sa Recycling Straight Bill of Lading - Short Form - Original - Not Negotiable Dect to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted ind conditions of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier of service) the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, increase to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is multilarly agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion if said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be preformed hereunder shall be subject to all the farms and conditions of the Unform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Unform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable source carrier classification or tanff if this is a motor carrier shipment. SHIPPER hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transporation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.						Shipper's No. 306746 Carrier's No. AVEN770	
At SAV	ANNAH	Date 10/25/202	24 Fro			ONNY PERD ERDUE DR.	DUE SAVANNAH G
Consigr Destina		.E, PA DBA HUSSEY COP N ST PA 15056					
Route Deliveri Carrier	AVENUE LOGISTIC	CS LLC	Car or Vehic	le Initials	738	No	. 251822
No. Packages	KIND OF PACKAGE, DE	SCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SP	ECIAL MARKS, AND E	XCEPTION	IS		
	BARE BIRGHT #1 COPPER BARE BIRGHT #1 COPPER		9494 10529 10875 8998			be delivered to the recourse on the co sign the following sign the following sign the following sign the following sign and the second	sing, if this shipment is to consignee withour nsignor, the consignor shall latement. St make delivery of this ayment of freight and all
						(Signat	ure of Consignor)
						here; "To be Prepa	
						To B	le Prepaid
	Control #: 306746	Seal #:	3352265			Received \$	to apply in charges on the property
	Our Order #: 0094073F-314	Seal #:	0002200			Age	ent or Cashier
	Booking #: Release #:	Seal #: Contain	er: 738				
	Customer PO #: 1069965	VGM:	41220			Per (The signature here amount prepaid.)	e acknowledges only the
	(Commodities being transported for Remeiting Purposes ONLY. All applicable tarnfs pertaining to recycling materials apply.) PROTECT LOWEST THRU-RATE - LOADED TO FULL VISIBLE CAPACITY					Charges Advanced:	
No.			• WEIGHT	CLASS	CHECK		
Packages	+	GROSS	74840	OR RATE	COLUMN		10
	Al Danell	TARE	33620				
	Jul -	NET	41220				
+The fit Consoli +Shippe	shipment moves between two ports by a carrier ore boxes used for this shipment conform to the dated Freight Classification. er's imprint in lieu of stamp, not a part of Bill of - Where the rate is dependent on value, shippe	e specifications set forth in the box maker's Lading approved by the Interstate Commer	certificate theron, and all other ce Commission.	requirements o	eight. Í the		

Scanned with